D Division Mon 18th Nov 2024 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Bolton 4
1(B) 1609 (1691) Eccleston, Bryony
2(W) 1600 (1581) Lamb, lan D

3(B) 1567 (1755) Morrissey, Ashton

4 (W) 1452 (1628) Eccleston, Rowan
5(B) ( )

6 (W) 1284 (1257) Humphreys, Thomas

Average 1476

Last update Chris Hodgson Tue 19th Nov 2024 17:23. Reported by Ian Lamb Tue 19th Nov 2024

0-
1-
1-
1-

OOO;—\<

1339 (1353) Patel, Parshottambhi D %2 - %

0-1
3% - 2Y2

Swinton & Worsley 4 Rating

Ichim, Grieg
Cheung, Leo
Chu, Edward
Chuy, Yin

Otaryan, David

Sun, Yihang

00:49. Verified By Chris Hodgson Tue 19th Nov 2024 17:23

1572 (1777)
(1730)
(1554)

1428 (1430)
(1356)
(1203)



