D Division Mon 18th Nov 2024 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Bolton 4	${f V}$	Swinton & Worsley 4	Rating
1 (B)	1609 (1691)	Eccleston, Bryony	0 - 1	Ichim, Grieg	1572 (1777)
2 (W)	1600 (1581)	Lamb, Ian D	1 - 0	Cheung, Leo	1583 (1730)
3 (B)	1567 (1755)	Morrissey, Ashton	1 - 0	Chu, Edward	1509 (1554)
4 (W)	1452 (1628)	Eccleston, Rowan	1 - 0	Chu, Yin	1428 (1430)
5 (B)	1339 (1353)	Patel, Parshottambhi D	1/2 - 1/2	Otaryan, David	1245 (1356)
6 (W)	1284 (1257)	Humphreys, Thomas	0 - 1	Sun, Yihang	1028 (1203)
Average	1476		3½ - 2½		1395

Last update Chris Hodgson Tue 19th Nov 2024 17:23. Reported by Ian Lamb Tue 19th Nov 2024 00:49. Verified By Chris Hodgson Tue 19th Nov 2024 17:23